Alumnium
Poles
Ro a d wa y
p o l e s
46
   S ta n d a rd  fe a t u re s  i n c l u d e
1 .   S h a f t  6 0 6 3  A l u m i n u m
2 .  Ro u n d  ta p e re d  a l u m i n u m  s h a f t ,  h e a t

“In”
Base Plate
Size
“In”
Bolt Size
“In”
Bolt Circle
“In”
Bolt
Projection
“In”
Approx
Weight
“Ibs”
A B C E F G H I J K L
AP8050C20ABS 20 8 5 0.156
18 4x6 12x12x3.5 1X36X4 11-12 2.75
100.43
AP8050D20ABS 20 8 5 0.188 118.47
AP8050C25ABS 25 8 5 0.156 122.96
AP8050D25ABS 25 8 5 0.188 145.50
AP8050E25ABS 25 8 5 0.219 167.17
AP8050F25ABS 25 8 5 0.25 188.65
AP8050C30ABS 30 8 5 0.156 145.48
AP8050D30ABS 30 8 5 0.188 172.54
AP8050E30ABS 30 8 5 0.219 198.53
AP8050F30ABS 30 8 5 0.25 224.32
AP8050C35ABS 35 8 5 0.156 168.00
AP8050D35ABS 35 8 5 0.188 199.57
AP8050E35ABS 35 8 5 0.219 229.90
AP8050F35ABS 35 8 5 0.25 259.98
AP8050D40ABS 40 8 5 0.188 226.60
AP8050E40ABS 40 8 5 0.219 261.26
AP8050F40ABS 40 8 5 0.25 295.64
AP1060D30ABS 30 10 6 0.188
18 4x6 13X13X5
1X48X4
13-15 3.25
216.92
AP1060F30ABS 30 10 6 0.250 282.40
AP1060D35ABS 35 10 6 0.188 250.88
AP1060E35ABS 35 10 6 0.219 289.19
AP1060F35ABS 35 10 6 0.250 327.26
AP1060G35ABS 35 10 6 0.312 1-1/4X48X4 402.66
AP1060D40ABS 40 10 6 0.188
1X48X4
284.83
AP1060E40ABS 40 10 6 0.219 328.62
AP1060F40ABS 40 10 6 0.250 372.13
AP1060G40ABS 40 10 6 0.312 1-1/4X48X4 458.30
48
 La m b d e n
Catalog Number Designates
Shaft Diameter

“In”
Bolt Circle
“In”
Bolt
Projection
“In”
Approx
Weight
“Ibs”
A B C E F G H I J K L
AP4030B10ABS 10 4 3 0.125
18 2X4 8.5X8.5X1.95 3/4X17X3 7 2
21.35
AP4030B12ABS 12 4 3 0.125 24.92
AP4030B14ABS 14 4 3 0.125 28.48
AP5030B14ABS 14 5 3 0.125
18 2X4 9X9X2.125 3/4X17X3 7.5 2
34.93
AP5030C14ABS 14 5 3 0.156 42.47
AP5030B16ABS 16 5 3 0.125 39.41
AP5030C16ABS 16 5 3 0.156 48.03
AP5030B18ABS 18 5 3 0.125 43.90
AP5030C18ABS 18 5 3 0.156 53.59
AP5030B20ABS 20 5 3 0.125 48.39
AP5030C20ABS 20 5 3 0.156 59.16
AP6040B16ABS 16 6 4 0.125
18 3X5 10X10X3.5 1X36X4 9-10 2.75
48.98
AP6040C16ABS 16 6 4 0.156 59.42
AP6040D16ABS 16 6 4 0.188 70.08
AP6040B18ABS 18 6 4 0.125 54.38
AP6040C18ABS 18 6 4 0.156 66.13
AP6040D18ABS 18 6 4 0.188 78.12
AP6040B20ABS 20 6 4 0.125 59.79
AP6040C20ABS 20 6 4 0.156 72.84
AP6040D20ABS 20 6 4 0.188 86.17
AP6040C25ABS 25 6 4 0.156 89.62
AP6040D25ABS 25 6 4 0.188 106.28
AP7040C18ABS 18 7 4 0.156
18 4X6 11X11X4.2 1X36X4 10-11 2.75
79.99
AP7040D18ABS 18 7 4 0.188 94.10
AP7040C20ABS 20 7 4 0.156 87.85
AP7040D20ABS 20 7 4 0.188 103.53
AP7040C25ABS 25 7 4 0.156 107.50
AP7040D25ABS 25 7 4 0.188 127.10
AP7040C30ABS 30 7 4 0.156 127.15
AP7040D30ABS 30 7 4 0.188 150.68
50
   S ta n d a rd  fe a t u re s  i n c l u d e
1 .   S h a f t  6 0 6 3  A l u m i n u m
2 .  Ro u n d  ta p e re d  a l u m i n u m  s h a f t ,  h e a t

Base
Plate
Size
“In”
Bolt Size
“In”
Bolt Circle
“In”
Bolt
Projection
“In”
Approx
Weight
“Ibs”
A P B C D E F G H I J K L
AP6040C19ABS-M14 20 19 6 4 4 0.156
18 3X5 10X10X3.5 1X36X4 9-10 2.75
72.84
AP6040C18ABS-M16 20 18 6 4 6 0.156 72.84
AP6040C17ABS-M18 20 17 6 4 8 0.156 72.84
AP6040D19ABS-M14 20 19 6 4 4 0.188 86.17
AP6040D18ABS-M16 20 18 6 4 6 0.188 86.17
AP6040D17ABS-M18 20 17 6 4 8 0.188 86.17
AP6040C24ABS-M14 25 24 6 4 4 0.156 89.62
AP6040C23ABS-M16 25 23 6 4 6 0.156 89.62
AP6040C22ABS-M18 25 22 6 4 8 0.156 89.62
AP6040D24ABS-M14 25 24 6 4 4 0.188 106.28
AP6040D23ABS-M16 25 23 6 4 6 0.188 106.28
AP6040D22ABS-M18 25 22 6 4 8 0.188 106.28
AP7040C24ABS-M14 25 24 7 4 4 0.156
18 4X6 11X11X4.2 1X36X4 9-10 2.75
107.50
AP7040C23ABS-M16 25 23 7 4 6 0.156 107.50
AP7040C22ABS-M18 25 22 7 4 8 0.156 107.50
AP7040D24ABS-M14 25 24 7 4 4 0.188 127.10
AP7040D23ABS-M16 25 23 7 4 6 0.188 127.10
AP7040D22ABS-M18 25 22 7 4 8 0.188 127.10
AP7040C29ABS-M14 30 29 7 4 4 0.156 127.15
AP7040C28ABS-M16 30 28 7 4 6 0.156 127.15
AP7040C27ABS-M18 30 27 7 4 8 0.156 127.15
AP8050C29ABS-M14 30 29 8 5 4 0.156
18 4X6 12X12X3.5 1X36X4 11-12 2.75
145.48
AP8050C28ABS-M16 30 28 8 5 6 0.156 145.48
AP8050C27ABS-M18 30 27 8 5 8 0.156 145.48
AP8050D29ABS-M14 30 29 8 5 4 0.188 172.54
AP8050D28ABS-M16 30 28 8 5 6 0.188 172.54
AP8050D27ABS-M18 30 27 8 5 8 0.188 172.54
ORDER CODE ITEM#
Mounting
Height
“Ft”

Base
Plate
Size
“In”
Bolt Size
“In”
Bolt Circle
“In”
Bolt
Projection
“In”
Approx
Weight
“Ibs”
A P B C D E F G H I J K L
AP8050C34ABS-M14 35 34 8 5 4 0.156
18 4X6 12X12X3.5 1X36X4 11-12 2.75
168.00
AP8050C33ABS-M16 35 33 8 5 6 0.156 168.00
AP8050C32ABS-M18 35 32 8 5 8 0.156 168.00
AP8050D34ABS-M14 35 34 8 5 4 0.188 199.57
AP8050D33ABS-M16 35 33 8 5 6 0.188 199.57
AP8050D32ABS-M18 35 32 8 5 8 0.188 199.57
AP8050F34ABS-M14 35 34 8 5 4 0.250 259.98
AP8050F33ABS-M16 35 33 8 5 6 0.250 259.98
AP8050F32ABS-M18 35 32 8 5 8 0.250 259.98
AP8050D39ABS-M14 40 39 8 5 4 0.188 226.60
AP8050D38ABS-M16 40 38 8 5 6 0.188 226.60
AP8050D37ABS-M18 40 37 8 5 8 0.188 226.60
AP8050E39ABS-M14 40 39 8 5 4 0.219 261.26
AP8050E38ABS-M16 40 38 8 5 6 0.219 261.26
AP8050E37ABS-M18 40 37 8 5 8 0.219 261.26
AP8050F39ABS-M14 40 39 8 5 4 0.250 295.64
AP8050F38ABS-M16 40 38 8 5 6 0.250 295.64
AP8050F37ABS-M18 40 37 8 5 8 0.250 295.64
AP1060D29ABS-M14 30 29 10 6 4 0.188
18 4X6 13X13X5 1X48X4 13-15 3.25
216.9232797
AP1060D34ABS-M14 35 34 10 6 4 0.188 250.8771597
AP1060D33ABS-M16 35 33 10 6 6 0.188 250.8771597
AP1060D32ABS-M18 35 32 10 6 8 0.188 250.8771597
AP1060D38ABS-M16 40 38 10 6 6 0.188 284.8310396
AP1060D37ABS-M18 40 37 10 6 8 0.188 284.8310396
AP1060E38ABS-M16 40 38 10 6 6 0.219 328.6215639
AP1060E37ABS-M18 40 37 10 6 8 0.219 328.6215639
AP1060F38ABS-M16 40 38 10 6 6 0.250 372.1290681
AP1060F37ABS-M18 40 37 10 6 8 0.250 372.1290681
54
   S ta n d a rd  fe a t u re s  i n c l u d e
1 .   S h a f t  6 0 6 3  A l u m i n u m
2 .  Ro u n d  ta p e re d  a l u m i n u m  s h a f t ,  h e a t

Base
Plate
Size
“In”
Bolt Size
“In”
Bolt Circle
“In”
Bolt
Projection
“In”
Approx
Weight
“Ibs”
A P B C D E F G H I J K L
AP6040C19ABS-M24 20 19 6 4 4 0.156
18 3X5 10X10X3.5 1X36X4 9-10 2.75
72.84
AP6040C18ABS-M26 20 18 6 4 6 0.156 72.84
AP6040C17ABS-M28 20 17 6 4 8 0.156 72.84
AP6040D19ABS-M24 20 19 6 4 4 0.188 86.17
AP6040D18ABS-M26 20 18 6 4 6 0.188 86.17
AP6040D17ABS-M28 20 17 6 4 8 0.188 86.17
AP6040C24ABS-M24 25 24 6 4 4 0.156 89.62
AP6040D24ABS-M24 25 24 6 4 4 0.188 106.28
AP6040D23ABS-M26 25 23 6 4 6 0.188 106.28
AP6040D22ABS-M28 25 22 6 4 8 0.188 106.28
AP7040C18ABS-M26 20 18 7 4 6 0.156
18 4X6 11X11X4.2 1X36X4 10-11 2.75
87.85
AP7040C17ABS-M28 20 17 7 4 8 0.156 87.85
AP7040D18ABS-M26 20 18 7 4 6 0.188 103.53
AP7040D17ABS-M28 20 17 7 4 8 0.188 103.53
AP7040C24ABS-M24 25 24 7 4 4 0.156 107.50
AP7040C23ABS-M26 25 23 7 4 6 0.156 107.50
AP7040C22ABS-M28 25 22 7 4 8 0.156 107.50
AP7040D24ABS-M24 25 24 7 4 4 0.188 127.10
AP7040D23ABS-M26 25 23 7 4 6 0.188 127.10
AP7040D22ABS-M28 25 22 7 4 8 0.188 127.10
AP7040C29ABS-M24 30 29 7 4 4 0.156 127.15
AP7040C28ABS-M26 30 28 7 4 6 0.156 127.15
AP7040D29ABS-M24 30 29 7 4 4 0.188 150.68
AP8050C24ABS-M24 25 24 8 5 4 0.156
18 4x6 12x12x3.5 1x36x4 11-12 2.75
122.96
AP8050C23ABS-M26 25 23 8 5 6 0.156 122.96
AP8050D24ABS-M24 25 24 8 5 4 0.188 145.50
AP8050D23ABS-M26 25 23 8 5 6 0.188 145.50
AP8050D22ABS-M28 25 22 8 5 8 0.188 145.50
AP8050C29ABS-M24 30 29 8 5 4 0.156 145.48
AP8050C28ABS-M26 30 28 8 5 6 0.156 145.48
AP8050C27ABS-M28 30 27 8 5 8 0.156 145.48
AP8050D29ABS-M24 30 29 8 5 4 0.188 172.54
AP8050D28ABS-M26 30 28 8 5 6 0.188 172.54
AP8050D27ABS-M28 30 27 8 5 8 0.188 172.54
ORDER CODE ITEM#
Mounting
Height
“Ft”

“In”
Bolt Size
“In”
Bolt Circle
“In”
Bolt
Projection
“In”
Approx
Weight
“Ibs”
A P B C D E F G H I J K L
AP8050D27ABS-M28 30 27 8 5 8 0.188
18 4x6 12x12x3.5 1x36x4 11-12 2.75
172.54
AP8050F29ABS-M24 30 29 8 5 4 0.250 224.32
AP8050F28ABS-M26 30 28 8 5 6 0.250 224.32
AP8050F27ABS-M28 30 27 8 5 8 0.250 224.32
AP8050C34ABS-M24 35 34 8 5 4 0.156 168.00
AP8050D34ABS-M24 35 34 8 5 4 0.188 199.57
AP8050D33ABS-M26 35 33 8 5 6 0.188 199.57
AP8050D32ABS-M28 35 32 8 5 8 0.188 199.57
AP8050E33ABS-M26 35 33 8 5 6 0.219 229.90
AP8050F34ABS-M24 35 34 8 5 4 0.250 259.98
AP8050F33ABS-M26 35 33 8 5 6 0.250 259.98
AP8050F32ABS-M28 35 32 8 5 8 0.250 259.98
AP8050D39ABS-M24 40 39 8 5 4 0.188 226.60
AP8050D38ABS-M26 40 38 8 5 6 0.188 226.60
AP8050F39ABS-M24 40 39 8 5 4 0.250 295.64
AP8050F38ABS-M26 40 38 8 5 6 0.250 295.64
AP8050F37ABS-M28 40 37 8 5 8 0.250 295.64
AP1060D29ABS-M24 30 29 10 6 4 0.188
18 4X6 13X13X5 1X48X4 13-15 3.25
216.92
AP1060D34ABS-M24 35 34 10 6 4 0.188 250.87
AP1060D33ABS-M26 35 33 10 6 6 0.188 250.87
AP1060D32ABS-M28 35 32 10 6 8 0.188 250.87
AP1060D38ABS-M26 40 38 10 6 6 0.188 284.83
AP1060D37ABS-M28 40 37 10 6 8 0.188 284.83
AP1060E38ABS-M26 40 38 10 6 6 0.219 328.62
AP1060E37ABS-M28 40 37 10 6 8 0.219 328.62
AP1060F38ABS-M26 40 38 10 6 6 0.250 372.12
AP1060F37ABS-M28 40 37 10 6 8 0.250 372.12
58
   S ta n d a rd  fe a t u re s  i n c l u d e
1 .   S h a f t  6 0 6 3  A l u m i n u m
2 .  Ro u n d  ta p e re d  a l u m i n u m  s h a f t ,  h e a t

Base
Plate
Size
“In”
Bolt Size
“In”
Bolt Circle
“In”
Bolt
Projection
“In”
Approx
Weight
“Ibs”
A P B C D E F G H I J K L
AP7040C19.5ABS-D14 25 19.5 7 4 4 0.156
18 4X6 11X11X4.2 1X36X4 10-11 2.75
107.50
AP7040C17.5ABS-D16 25 17.5 7 4 6 0.156 107.50
AP7040C17.5ABS-D18 25 17.5 7 4 8 0.156 107.50
AP7040C15.5ABS-D1A 25 15.5 7 4 10 0.156 107.50
AP7040D19.5ABS-D14 25 19.5 7 4 4 0.188 127.10
AP7040D17.5ABS-D16 25 17.5 7 4 6 0.188 127.10
AP7040D17.5ABS-D18 25 17.5 7 4 8 0.188 127.10
AP7040C24.5ABS-D14 30 24.5 7 4 4 0.156 127.15
AP7040C22.5ABS-D16 30 22.5 7 4 6 0.156 127.15
AP7040C22.5ABS-D18 30 22.5 7 4 8 0.156 127.15
AP7040C20.5ABS-D1A 30 20.5 7 4 10 0.156 127.15
AP7040D24.5ABS-D14 30 24.5 7 4 4 0.188 150.68
AP7040D22.5ABS-D16 30 22.5 7 4 6 0.188 150.68
AP7040D22.5ABS-D18 30 22.5 7 4 8 0.188 150.68
AP7040C29.5ABS-D14 35 29.5 7 4 4 0.156 146.80
AP7040C27.5ABS-D16 35 27.5 7 4 6 0.156 146.80
AP7040C27.5ABS-D18 35 27.5 7 4 8 0.156 146.80
ORDER CODE ITEM#
Mounting
Height
“Ft”

Base
Plate
Size
“In”
Bolt Size
“In”
Bolt Circle
“In”
Bolt
Projection
“In”
Approx
Weight
“Ibs”
A P B C D E F G H I J K L
AP6040C14.5ABS-D14 20 14.5 6 4 4 0.156
18 3X5 10X10X3.5 1X36X4 9-10 2.75
72.84
AP6040C12.5ABS-D16 20 12.5 6 4 6 0.156 72.84
AP6040C12.5ABS-D18 20 12.5 6 4 8 0.156 72.84
AP6040D14.5ABS-D14 20 14.5 6 4 4 0.188 86.17
AP6040D12.5ABS-D16 20 12.5 6 4 6 0.188 86.17
AP6040D12.5ABS-D18 20 12.5 6 4 8 0.188 86.17
AP6040C19.5ABS-D14 25 19.5 6 4 4 0.156 89.62
AP6040C17.5ABS-D16 25 17.5 6 4 6 0.156 89.62
AP6040C17.5ABS-D18 25 17.5 6 4 8 0.156 89.62
AP6040C15.5ABS-D1A 25 15.5 6 4 10 0.156 89.62
AP6040D19.5ABS-D14 25 19.5 6 4 4 0.188 106.28
AP6040D17.5ABS-D16 25 17.5 6 4 6 0.188 106.28
AP6040D17.5ABS-D18 25 17.5 6 4 8 0.188 106.28
AP6040D15.5ABS-D1A 25 15.5 6 4 10 0.188 106.28
AP6040C24.5ABS-D14 30 24.5 6 4 4 0.156 106.40
AP6040C22.5ABS-D16 30 22.5 6 4 6 0.156 106.40
AP6040C22.5ABS-D18 30 22.5 6 4 8 0.156 106.40
AP6040D24.5ABS-D14 30 24.5 6 4 4 0.188 126.39
AP6040D22.5ABS-D16 30 22.5 6 4 6 0.188 126.39
AP6040D22.5ABS-D18 30 22.5 6 4 8 0.188 126.39
AP6040D20.5ABS-D1A 30 20.5 6 4 10 0.188 126.39
6362
S i n g l e  D a v i t
Catalog Number Designates
Shaft Diameter

Base
Plate
Size
“In”
Bolt Size
“In”
Bolt Circle
“In”
Bolt
Projection
“In”
Approx
Weight
“Ibs”
A P B C D E F G H I J K  L
AP8050C32.5ABS-D18 40 32.5 8 5 8 0.156
18 4x6 12x12x3.5 1x36x4 11-12 2.75
190.53
AP8050C30.5ABS-D1A 40 30.5 8 5 10 0.156 190.53
AP8050D34.5ABS-D14 40 34.5 8 5 4 0.188 226.60
AP8050D32.5ABS-D16 40 32.5 8 5 6 0.188 226.60
AP8050D32.5ABS-D18 40 32.5 8 5 8 0.188 226.60
AP8050D30.5ABS-D1A 40 30.5 8 5 10 0.188 226.60
AP8050E34.5ABS-D14 40 34.5 8 5 4 0.219 261.26
AP8050E32.5ABS-D16 40 32.5 8 5 6 0.219 261.26
AP8050E32.5ABS-D18 40 32.5 8 5 8 0.219 261.26
AP8050E30.5ABS-D1A 40 30.5 8 5 10 0.219 261.26
AP8050F34.5ABS-D14 40 34.5 8 5 4 0.250 295.64
AP8050F32.5ABS-D16 40 32.5 8 5 6 0.250 295.64
AP8050F32.5ABS-D18 40 32.5 8 5 8 0.250 295.64
AP8050F30.5ABS-D1A 40 30.5 8 5 10 0.250 295.64
ORDER CODE ITEM#
Mounting
Height
“Ft”

Base
Plate
Size
“In”
Bolt Size
“In”
Bolt Circle
“In”
Bolt
Projection
“In”
Approx
Weight
“Ibs”
A P B C D E F G H I J K L
AP8050C19.5ABS-D14 25 19.5 8 5 4 0.156
18 4x6 12x12x3.5 1X36X4 11-12 2.75
122.96
AP8050C17.5ABS-D16 25 17.5 8 5 6 0.156 122.96
AP8050C17.5ABS-D18 25 17.5 8 5 8 0.156 122.96
AP8050C15.5ABS-D1A 25 15.5 8 5 10 0.156 122.96
AP8050C24.5ABS-D14 30 24.5 8 5 4 0.156 145.48
AP8050C22.5ABS-D16 30 22.5 8 5 6 0.156 145.48
AP8050C22.5ABS-D18 30 22.5 8 5 8 0.156 145.48
AP8050C20.5ABS-D1A 30 20.5 8 5 10 0.156 145.48
AP8050D24.5ABS-D14 30 24.5 8 5 4 0.188 172.54
AP8050D22.2ABS-D16 30 22.2 8 5 6 0.188 172.54
AP8050D22.5ABS-D18 30 22.5 8 5 8 0.188 172.54
AP8050D20.5ABS-D1A 30 20.5 8 5 10 0.188 172.54
AP8050C29.5ABS-D14 35 29.5 8 5 4 0.156 168.00
AP8050C27.5ABS-D16 35 27.5 8 5 6 0.156 168.00
AP8050C27.5ABS-D18 35 27.5 8 5 8 0.156 168.00
AP8050C25.5ABS-D1A 35 25.5 8 5 10 0.156 168.00
AP8050D29.5ABS-D14 35 29.5 8 5 4 0.188 199.57
AP8050D27.5ABS-D16 35 27.5 8 5 6 0.188 199.57
AP8050D27.5ABS-D18 35 27.5 8 5 8 0.188 199.57
AP8050D25.5ABS-D1A 35 25.5 8 5 10 0.188 199.57
AP8050E29.5ABS-D14 35 29.5 8 5 4 0.219 229.90
AP8050E27.5ABS-D16 35 27.5 8 5 6 0.219 229.90
AP8050E27.5ABS-D18 35 27.5 8 5 8 0.219 229.90
AP8050E25.5ABS-D1A 35 25.5 8 5 10 0.219 229.90
AP8050F29.5ABS-D14 35 29.5 8 5 4 0.250 259.98
AP8050F27.5ABS-D16 35 27.5 8 5 6 0.250 259.98
AP8050F27.5ABS-D18 35 27.5 8 5 8 0.250 259.98
AP8050F25.5ABS-D1A 35 25.5 8 5 10 0.250 259.98
AP8050C34.5ABS-D14 40 34.5 8 5 4 0.156 190.53
AP8050C32.5ABS-D16 40 32.5 8 5 6 0.156 190.53
AP1060D34.5ABS-D14 40 34.5 10 6 4 0.188
18 4X6 13X13X5 1X48X4 13-14 3.25
281.97
AP1060D32.5ABS-D16 40 32.5 10 6 6 0.188 281.97
AP1060D32.5ABS-D18 40 32.5 10 6 8 0.188 281.97
AP1060D32.5ABS-D1A 40 30.5 10 6 10 0.188 281.97
64
   S ta n d a rd  fe a t u re s  i n c l u d e
1 .   S h a f t  6 0 6 3  A l u m i n u m

Base
Plate
Size
“In”
Bolt Size
“In”
Bolt Circle
“In”
Bolt
Projection
“In”
Approx
Weight
“Ibs”
A P B C D E F G H I J K L
AP6040C14.5ABS-D24 20 14.5 6 4 4 0.156
18 3X5 10X10X3.5 1X36X4 9-10 2.75
72.84
AP6040C12.5ABS-D26 20 12.5 6 4 6 0.156 72.84
AP6040C12.5ABS-D28 20 12.5 6 4 8 0.156 72.84
AP6040D14.5ABS-D24 20 14.5 6 4 4 0.188 86.17
AP6040D12.5ABS-D26 20 12.5 6 4 6 0.188 86.17
AP6040D12.5ABS-D28 20 12.5 6 4 8 0.188 86.17
AP6040C19.5ABS-D24 25 19.5 6 4 4 0.156 89.62
AP6040C17.5ABS-D26 25 17.5 6 4 6 0.156 89.62
AP6040D19.5ABS-D24 25 19.5 6 4 4 0.188 106.28
AP6040D17.5ABS-D26 25 17.5 6 4 6 0.188 106.28
AP6040D17.5ABS-D28 25 17.5 6 4 8 0.188 106.28
AP6040D15.5ABS-D2A 25 15.5 6 4 10 0.188 106.28
AP6040C24.5ABS-D24 30 24.5 6 4 4 0.156 106.40
AP7040C14.5ABS-D24 20 14.5 7 4 4 0.156
18 4X6 11X11X4.2 1X36X4 10-11 2.75
87.85
AP7040C12.5ABS-D26 20 12.5 7 4 6 0.156 87.85
AP7040C12.5ABS-D28 20 12.5 7 4 8 0.156 87.85
AP7040D14.5ABS-D24 20 14.5 7 4 4 0.188 103.53
AP7040D12.5ABS-D26 20 12.5 7 4 6 0.188 103.53
AP7040D12.5ABS-D28 20 12.5 7 4 8 0.188 103.53
AP7040C19.5ABS-D24 25 19.5 7 4 4 0.156 107.50
AP7040C17.5ABS-D26 25 17.5 7 4 6 0.156 107.50
AP7040C17.5ABS-D28 25 17.5 7 4 8 0.156 107.50
AP7040C15.5ABS-D2A 25 15.5 7 4 10 0.156 107.50
AP7040D19.5ABS-D24 25 19.5 7 4 4 0.188 127.10
AP7040D17.5ABS-D26 25 17.5 7 4 6 0.188 127.10
AP7040D17.5ABS-D28 25 17.5 7 4 8 0.188 127.10
AP7040C24.5ABS-D24 30 24.5 7 4 4 0.156 127.15
AP7040C22.5ABS-D26 30 22.5 7 4 6 0.156 127.15
AP7040C22.5ABS-D28 30 22.5 7 4 8 0.156 127.15
ORDER CODE ITEM#
Mounting
Height
“Ft”

Base
Plate
Size
“In”
Bolt Size
“In”
Bolt Circle
“In”
Bolt
Projection
“In”
Approx
Weight
“Ibs”
A P B C D E F G H I J K L
AP8050C19.5ABS-D24 25 19.5 8 5 4 0.156
18 4X6 12X12X3.5 1X36X4 11-12 2.75
122.96
AP8050C17.5ABS-D26 25 17.5 8 5 6 0.156 122.96
AP8050C17.5ABS-D28 25 17.5 8 5 8 0.156 122.96
AP8050C15.5ABS-D2A 25 15.5 8 5 10 0.156 122.96
AP8050C19.5ABS-D24 25 19.5 8 5 4 0.188 145.50
AP8050C17.5ABS-D26 25 17.5 8 5 6 0.188 145.50
AP8050C17.5ABS-D28 25 17.5 8 5 8 0.188 145.50
AP8050C15.5ABS-D2A 25 15.5 8 5 10 0.188 145.50
AP8050C24.5ABS-D24 30 24.5 8 5 4 0.156 145.48
AP8050C22.5ABS-D26 30 22.5 8 5 6 0.156 145.48
AP8050C22.5ABS-D28 30 22.5 8 5 8 0.156 145.48
AP8050C20.5ABS-D2A 30 20.5 8 5 10 0.156 145.48
AP8050D24.5ABS-D24 30 24.5 8 5 4 0.188 172.54
AP8050D22.5ABS-D26 30 22.5 8 5 6 0.188 172.54
AP8050D22.5ABS-D28 30 22.5 8 5 8 0.188 172.54
AP8050D20.5ABS-D2A 30 20.5 8 5 10 0.188 172.54
AP8050E24.5ABS-D24 30 24.5 8 5 4 0.219 198.53
AP8050E22.5ABS-D26 30 22.5 8 5 6 0.219 198.53
AP8050E22.5ABS-D28 30 22.5 8 5 8 0.219 198.53
AP8050E20.5ABS-D2A 30 20.5 8 5 10 0.219 198.53
AP8050F24.5ABS-D24 30 24.5 8 5 4 0.250 224.32
AP8050F22.5ABS-D26 30 22.5 8 5 6 0.250 224.32
6968
Tw i n  D a v i t
ORDER CODE ITEM#
Mounting

Base
Plate
Size
“In”
Bolt Size
“In”
Bolt Circle
“In”
Bolt
Projection
“In”
Approx
Weight
“Ibs”
A P B C D E F G H I J K L
AP1060D29.5ABS-D24 35 29.5 10 6 4 0.188
18 4X6 13X13X5 1X48X4 13-15 3.25
250.87
AP1060D27.5ABS-D26 35 27.5 10 6 6 0.188 250.87
AP1060D27.5ABS-D28 35 27.5 10 6 8 0.188 250.87
AP1060D25.5ABS-D2A 35 25.5 10 6 10 0.188 250.87
AP1060D34.5ABS-D24 40 34.5 10 6 4 0.188 284.83
AP1060D32.5ABS-D26 40 32.5 10 6 6 0.188 284.83
AP1060D32.5ABS-D28 40 32.5 10 6 8 0.188 284.83
AP1060D30.5ABS-D2A 40 30.5 10 6 10 0.188 284.83
AP1060F34.5ABS-D24 40 34.5 10 6 4 0.250 372.12
AP1060F32.5ABS-D26 40 32.5 10 6 6 0.250 372.12
AP1060F32.5ABS-D28 40 32.5 10 6 8 0.250 372.12
AP1060F30.5ABS-D2A 40 30.5 10 6 10 0.250 372.12
Catalog Number Designates
Shaft Diameter
At Base
Shaft Diameter

Base
Plate
Size
“In”
Bolt Size
“In”
Bolt Circle
“In”
Bolt
Projection
“In”
Approx
Weight
“Ibs”
A P B C D E F G H I J K L
AP8050F22.5ABS-D28 30 22.5 8 5 8 0.250
18 4X6 12X12X3.5 1X36X4 11-12 2.75
224.32
AP8050F20.5ABS-D2A 30 20.5 8 5 10 0.250 224.32
AP8050C29.5ABS-D24 35 29.5 8 5 4 0.156 168.00
AP8050C27.5ABS-D26 35 27.5 8 5 6 0.156 168.00
AP8050C27.5ABS-D28 35 27.5 8 5 8 0.156 168.00
AP8050D29.5ABS-D24 35 29.5 8 5 4 0.188 199.57
AP8050D27.5ABS-D26 35 27.5 8 5 6 0.188 199.57
AP8050D27.5ABS-D28 35 27.5 8 5 8 0.188 199.57
AP8050D25.5ABS-D2A 35 25.5 8 5 10 0.188 199.57
AP8050E29.5ABS-D24 35 29.5 8 5 4 0.219 229.90
AP8050E27.5ABS-D26 35 27.5 8 5 6 0.219 229.90
AP8050F29.5ABS-D24 35 29.5 8 5 4 0.250 259.98
AP8050F27.5ABS-D26 35 27.5 8 5 6 0.250 259.98
AP8050F27.5ABS-D28 35 27.5 8 5 8 0.250 259.98
AP8050F25.5ABS-D2A 35 25.5 8 5 10 0.250 259.98
AP8050D34.5ABS-D24 40 34.5 8 5 4 0.188 226.60
AP8050D32.5ABS-D26 40 32.5 8 5 6 0.188 226.60
AP8050D32.5ABS-D28 40 32.5 8 5 8 0.188 226.60
AP8050F34.5ABS-D24 40 34.5 8 5 4 0.250 295.64
AP8050F32.5ABS-D26 40 32.5 8 5 6 0.250 295.64
AP8050F32.5ABS-D28 40 32.5 8 5 8 0.250 295.64
AP8050F30.5ABS-D2A 40 30.5 8 5 10 0.250 295.64
S i n g l e  p i p e  t r u s s
70
   S ta n d a rd  fe a t u re s  i n c l u d e
1 .   S h a f t  6 0 6 3  A l u m i n u m

Base
Plate
Size
“In”
Bolt Size
“In”
Bolt Circle
“In”
Bolt
Projection
“In”
Approx
Weight
“Ibs”
A P B C D E F G H I J K L
AP1060D37ABS-P16 40 37 10 6 6 0.188
18 4X6 13X13X5 1X48X4 13-15 3.25
284.83
AP1060D37ABS-P18 40 37 10 6 8 0.188 284.83
AP1060D37ABS-P1A 40 37 10 6 10 0.188 284.83
AP1060D37ABS-P1C 40 37 10 6 12 0.188 284.83
AP1060D37ABS-P16 40 37 10 6 6 0.188 284.83
AP1060D37ABS-P18 40 37 10 6 8 0.188 284.83
AP1060D37ABS-P1A 40 37 10 6 10 0.188 284.83
AP1060D37ABS-P1C 40 37 10 6 12 0.188 284.83
AP1060F37ABS-P16 40 37 10 6 6 0.250 372.12
AP1060F37ABS-P18 40 37 10 6 8 0.250 372.12
AP1060F37ABS-P1A 40 37 10 6 10 0.250 372.12
AP1060F37ABS-P1C 40 37 10 6 12 0.250 372.12
ORDER CODE ITEM#
Mounting
Height
“Ft”

Base
Plate
Size
“In”
Bolt Size
“In”
Bolt Circle
“In”
Bolt
Projection
“In”
Approx
Weight
“Ibs”
A P B C D E F G H I J K L
AP7040C22ABS-P16 25 22 7 4 6 0.156
18 4X6
11X11X4.2 1X36X4 10-11 2.75
107.50
AP7040C22ABS-P18 25 22 7 4 8 0.156 107.50
AP7040D22ABS-P16 25 22 7 4 6 0.188 127.10
AP7040D22ABS-P18 25 22 7 4 8 0.188 127.10
AP8050C22ABS-P16 25 22 8 5 6 0.156
12X12X3.5 1X36X4 11-12 2.75
122.96
AP8050C22ABS-P18 25 22 8 5 8 0.156 122.96
AP8050C22ABS-P1A 25 22 8 5 10 0.156 122.96
AP8050C22ABS-P1C 25 22 8 5 12 0.156 122.96
AP8050D22ABS-P16 25 22 8 5 6 0.188 145.50
AP8050D22ABS-P18 25 22 8 5 8 0.188 145.50
AP8050D22ABS-P1A 25 22 8 5 10 0.188 145.50
AP8050D22ABS-P1C 25 22 8 5 12 0.188 145.50
AP8050C27ABS-P16 30 27 8 5 6 0.156 145.48
AP8050C27ABS-P18 30 27 8 5 8 0.156 145.48
AP8050D27ABS-P16 30 27 8 5 6 0.188 172.54
AP8050D27ABS-P18 30 27 8 5 8 0.188 172.54
AP8050D27ABS-P1A 30 27 8 5 10 0.188 172.54
AP8050D27ABS-P1C 30 27 8 5 12 0.188 172.54
AP8050D32ABS-P16 35 32 8 5 6 0.188 199.57
AP8050D32ABS-P18 35 32 8 5 8 0.188 199.57
AP8050F32ABS-P16 35 32 8 5 6 0.250 259.98
AP8050F32ABS-P18 35 32 8 5 8 0.250 259.98
AP8050F32ABS-P1A 35 32 8 5 10 0.250 259.98
AP8050F27ABS-P1C 35 32 8 5 12 0.250 259.98
AP8050F37ABS-P16 40 37 8 5 6 0.250 295.64
AP8050F37ABS-P18 40 37 8 5 8 0.250 295.64
AP8050F37ABS-P1A 40 37 8 5 10 0.250 295.64
74
   S ta n d a rd  fe a t u re s  i n c l u d e
1 .   S h a f t  6 0 6 3  A l u m i n u m
2 .  Ro u n d  ta p e re d  a l u m i n u m  s h a f t ,  h e a t

Base
Plate
Size
“In”
Bolt Size
“In”
Bolt Circle
“In”
Bolt
Projection
“In”
Approx
Weight
“Ibs”
A P B C D E F G H I J K L
AP8050D22ABS-P26 25 22 8 5 6 0.188
18 4x6 12x12x3.5 1x36x4 11-12 2.75
145.50
AP8050D22ABS-P28 25 22 8 5 8 0.188 145.50
AP8050E22ABS-P26 25 22 8 5 6 0.219 167.17
AP8050E22ABS-P28 25 22 8 5 8 0.219 167.17
AP8050E22ABS-P2A 25 22 8 5 10 0.219 167.17
AP8050E22ABS-P2C 25 22 8 5 12 0.219 167.17
AP8050F22ABS-P26 25 22 8 5 6 0.250 188.65
AP8050F22ABS-P28 25 22 8 5 8 0.250 188.65
AP8050F22ABS-P2A 25 22 8 5 10 0.250 188.65
AP8050F22ABS-P2C 25 22 8 5 12 0.250 188.65
AP8050F27ABS-P26 30 27 8 5 6 0.250 224.32
AP8050F27ABS-P28 30 27 8 5 8 0.250 224.32
AP8050F27ABS-P2A 30 27 8 5 10 0.250 224.32
AP8050F27ABS-P2C 30 27 8 5 12 0.250 224.32
ORDER CODE ITEM#
Mounting
Height
“Ft”

Base
Plate
Size
“In”
Bolt Size
“In”
Bolt Circle
“In”
Bolt
Projection
“In”
Approx
Weight
“Ibs”
A P B C D E F G H I J K L
AP1060D22ABS-P26 25 22 10 6 6 0.188
18 4X6 13X13X5 1X48X4 13-14 3.25
182.96
AP1060D22ABS-P28 25 22 10 6 8 0.188 182.96
AP1060D22ABS-P2A 25 22 10 6 10 0.188 182.96
AP1060D22ABS-P2C 25 22 10 6 12 0.188 182.96
AP1060D27ABS-P26 30 27 10 6 6 0.188 216.92
AP1060D27ABS-P28 30 27 10 6 8 0.188 216.92
AP1060D27ABS-P2A 30 27 10 6 10 0.188 216.92
AP1060D27ABS-P2C 30 27 10 6 12 0.188 216.92
AP1060F27ABS-P26 30 27 10 6 6 0.250 282.39
AP1060F27ABS-P28 30 27 10 6 8 0.250 282.39
AP1060F27ABS-P2A 30 27 10 6 10 0.250 282.39
AP1060F27ABS-P2C 30 27 10 6 12 0.250 282.39
AP1060D32ABS-P26 35 32 10 6 6 0.188 250.87
AP1060D32ABS-P28 35 32 10 6 8 0.188 250.87
AP1060D32ABS-P2A 35 32 10 6 10 0.188 250.87
AP1060F32ABS-P26 35 32 10 6 6 0.250 327.26
AP1060F32ABS-P28 35 32 10 6 8 0.250 327.26
AP1060F32ABS-P2A 35 32 10 6 10 0.250 327.26
AP1060F32ABS-P2C 35 32 10 6 12 0.250 327.26
AP1060D37ABS-P26 40 37 10 6 6 0.188 284.83
AP1060D37ABS-P28 40 37 10 6 8 0.188 284.83
AP1060F37ABS-P26 40 37 10 6 6 0.250 372.12
AP1060F37ABS-P28 40 37 10 6 8 0.250 372.12
AP1060F37ABS-P2A 40 37 10 6 10 0.250 372.12
Catalog Number Designates
Shaft Diameter
At Base
Shaft Diameter

Base
Plate
Size
“In”
Bolt Size
“In”
Bolt Circle
“In”
Bolt
Projection
“In”
Approx
Weight
“Ibs”
A P B C D E F G H I J K L
AP6040C22.5ABS-T18 25 22.5 6 4 8 0.156
18 3X5 10X10X3.5 1X36X4 9-10 2.75
89.62
AP6040D22.5ABS-T18 25 22.5 6 4 8 0.188 106.28
AP7040C22.5ABS-T18 25 22.5 7 4 8 0.156
18 4X6 11X11X4.2 1X36X4 10-11 2.75
107.50
AP7040C22.5ABS-T1A 25 22.5 7 4 10 0.156 107.50
AP7040D22.5ABS-T18 25 22.5 7 4 8 0.188 127.10
AP7040D22.5ABS-T1A 25 22.5 7 4 10 0.188 127.10
AP7040D22.5ABS-T1C 25 22.5 7 4 12 0.188 127.10
AP8050C22.5ABS-T18 25 22.5 8 5 8 0.156
18 4X6 12X12X3.5 1X36X4 11-12 2.75
122.96
AP8050C22.5ABS-T1A 25 22.5 8 5 10 0.156 122.96
AP8050C22.5ABS-T1C 25 22.5 8 5 12 0.156 122.96
AP8050C22.5ABS-T1F 25 22.5 8 5 15 0.156 122.96
AP8050D22.5ABS-T18 25 22.5 8 5 8 0.188 145.50
AP8050D22.5ABS-T1A 25 22.5 8 5 10 0.188 145.50
AP8050D22.5ABS-T1C 25 22.5 8 5 12 0.188 145.50
AP8050D22.5ABS-T1F 25 22.5 8 5 15 0.188 145.50
AP8050E22.5ABS-T1F 25 22.5 8 5 15 0.219 167.17
AP8050C27.5ABS-T18 30 27.5 8 5 8 0.156 145.48
AP8050C27.5ABS-T1A 30 27.5 8 5 10 0.156 145.48
AP8050C27.5ABS-T1C 30 27.5 8 5 12 0.156 145.48
AP8050D27.5ABS-T18 30 27.5 8 5 8 0.188 172.54
AP8050D27.5ABS-T1A 30 27.5 8 5 10 0.188 172.54
AP8050C27.5ABS-T1C 30 27.5 8 5 12 0.188 172.54
AP8050C32.5ABS-T18 35 32.5 8 5 8 0.156 168.00
AP8050D32.5ABS-T1A 35 32.5 8 5 10 0.156 168.00
ORDER CODE ITEM#
Mounting
Height
“Ft”

“In”
Bolt Size
“In”
Bolt Circle
“In”
Bolt
Projection
“In”
Approx
Weight
“Ibs”
A P B C D E F G H I J K  L
AP8050D32.5ABS-T1A 35 32.5 8 5 10 0.188
18 4X6 12X12X3.5 1X36X4 11-12 2.75
199.57
AP8050D32.5ABS-T1C 35 32.5 8 5 12 0.188 199.57
AP8050D32.5ABS-T1F 35 32.5 8 5 15 0.188 199.57
AP8050E32.5ABS-T18 35 32.5 8 5 8 0.219 229.90
AP8050E32.5ABS-T1A 35 32.5 8 5 10 0.219 229.90
AP8050E32.5ABS-T1C 35 32.5 8 5 12 0.219 229.90
AP8050E32.5ABS-T1F 35 32.5 8 5 15 0.219 229.90
AP8050F32.5ABS-T18 35 32.5 8 5 8 0.250 259.98
AP8050F32.5ABS-T1A 35 32.5 8 5 10 0.250 259.98
AP8050F32.5ABS-T1C 35 32.5 8 5 12 0.250 259.98
AP8050F32.5ABS-T1F 35 32.5 8 5 15 0.250 259.98
AP8050D37.5ABS-T18 40 37.5 8 5 8 0.188 226.60
AP8050D37.5ABS-T1A 40 37.5 8 5 10 0.188 226.60
AP8050D37.5ABS-T1C 40 37.5 8 5 12 0.188 226.60
AP8050E37.5ABS-T1A 40 37.5 8 5 10 0.219 261.26
AP8050F37.5ABS-T18 40 37.5 8 5 8 0.250 295.64
AP8050F37.5ABS-T1A 40 37.5 8 5 10 0.250 295.64
AP8050F37.5ABS-T1C 40 37.5 8 5 12 0.250 295.64
AP8050F37.5ABS-T1F 40 37.5 8 5 15 0.250 295.64
AP1060D37.5ABS-T18 40 37.5 10 6 8 0.188
18 4X6 13X13X5 1X48X4 13-15 3.25
284.83
AP1060E37.5ABS-T18 40 37.5 10 6 8 0.219 328.62
AP1060E37.5ABS-T1A 40 37.5 10 6 10 0.219 328.62
AP1060E37.5ABS-T1C 40 37.5 10 6 12 0.219 328.62
Catalog Number Designates
Shaft Diameter
At Base
Shaft Diameter

Base
Plate
Size
“In”
Bolt Size
“In”
Bolt Circle
“In”
Bolt
Projection
“In”
Approx
Weight
“Ibs”
A P B C D E F G H I J K L
AP7040C22.5ABS-T28 25 22.5 7 4 8 0.156
18 4X6 11X11X4.2 1X36X4 10-11 2.75
107.50
AP7040C22.5ABS-T2A 25 22.5 7 4 10 0.156 107.50
AP7040C22.5BS-T2CA 25 22.5 7 4 12 0.156 107.50
AP7040D22.5ABS-T28 25 22.5 7 4 8 0.188 127.10
AP7040D27.5ABS-T28 30 27.5 7 4 8 0.156 127.15
AP7040D27.5ABS-T2A 30 27.5 7 4 10 0.156 127.15
AP8050C22.5ABS-T28 25 22.5 8 5 8 0.156
18 4X6 12X12X3.5 1X36X4 11-12 2.75
122.96
AP8050C22.5ABS-T2A 25 22.5 8 5 10 0.156 122.96
AP8050C22.5ABS-T2C 25 22.5 8 5 12 0.156 122.96
AP8050C22.5ABS-T2F 25 22.5 8 5 15 0.156 122.96
AP8050D22.5ABS-T28 25 22.5 8 5 8 0.188 145.50
AP8050D22.5ABS-T2A 25 22.5 8 5 10 0.188 145.50
AP8050D22.5ABS-T2C 25 22.5 8 5 12 0.188 145.50
AP8050D22.5ABS-T2F 25 22.5 8 5 15 0.188 145.50
AP8050E22.5ABS-T28 25 22.5 8 5 8 0.219 167.17
AP8050E22.5ABS-T2A 25 22.5 8 5 10 0.219 167.17
AP8050E22.5ABS-T2C 25 22.5 8 5 12 0.219 167.17
AP8050E22.5ABS-T2F 25 22.5 8 5 15 0.219 167.17
AP8050C27.5ABS-T28 30 27.5 8 5 8 0.156 145.48
AP8050C27.5ABS-T2A 30 27.5 8 5 10 0.156 145.48
AP8050C27.5ABS-T2C 30 27.5 8 5 12 0.156 145.48
AP8050D27.5ABS-T28 30 27.5 8 5 8 0.188 172.54
AP8050D27.5ABS-T2A 30 27.5 8 5 10 0.188 172.54
AP8050D27.5ABS-T2C 30 27.5 8 5 12 0.188 172.54
AP8050D27.5ABS-T2F 30 27.5 8 5 15 0.188 172.54
AP8050E27.5ABS-T28 30 27.5 8 5 8 0.219 198.53
AP8050E27.5ABS-T2A 30 27.5 8 5 10 0.219 198.53
AP8050E27.5ABS-T2C 30 27.5 8 5 12 0.219 198.53
AP8050F27.5ABS-T28 30 27.5 8 5 8 0.250 224.32
AP8050F27.5ABS-T2A 30 27.5 8 5 10 0.250 224.32
AP8050F27.5ABS-T2C 30 27.5 8 5 12 0.250 224.32
AP8050F27.5ABS-T2F 30 27.5 8 5 15 0.250 224.32
AP8050D32.5ABS-T28 35 32.5 8 5 8 0.188 199.57
AP8050D32.5ABS-T2A 35 32.5 8 5 10 0.188 199.57
AP8050D32.5ABS-T2C 35 32.5 8 5 12 0.188 199.57
AP8050D32.5ABS-T2F 35 32.5 8 5 15 0.188 199.57
ORDER CODE ITEM#
Mounting
Height
“Ft”

Base
Plate
Size
“In”
Bolt Size
“In”
Bolt Circle
“In”
Bolt
Projection
“In”
Approx
Weight
“Ibs”
A P B C D E F G H I J K L
AP8050F32.5ABS-T28 35 32.5 8 5 8 0.250
18 4X6 12X12X3.5 1X36X4 11-12 2.75
259.98
AP8050F32.5ABS-T2A 35 32.5 8 5 10 0.250 259.98
AP8050F32.5ABS-T2C 35 32.5 8 5 12 0.250 259.98
AP8050F32.5ABS-T2F 35 32.5 8 5 15 0.250 259.98
AP8050D37.5ABS-T28 40 37.5 8 5 8 0.188 226.60
AP8050D37.5ABS-T2A 40 37.5 8 5 10 0.188 226.60
AP8050D37.5ABS-T2C 40 37.5 8 5 12 0.188 226.60
AP8050F37.5ABS-T28 40 37.5 8 5 8 0.250 295.64
AP8050F37.5ABS-T2A 40 37.5 8 5 10 0.250 295.64
AP8050F37.5ABS-T2C 40 37.5 8 5 12 0.250 295.64
AP8050F37.5ABS-T2F 40 37.5 8 5 15 0.250 295.64
AP1060D27.5ABS-T28 30 27.5 10 6 8 0.188
18 4X6 13X13X5 1X48X4 13-15 3.25
216.92
AP1060D27.5ABS-T2A 30 27.5 10 6 10 0.188 216.92
AP1060D27.5ABS-T2C 30 27.5 10 6 12 0.188 216.92
AP1060D32.5ABS-T2F 35 32.5 10 6 15 0.188 250.87
AP1060D32.5ABS-T28 35 32.5 10 6 8 0.188 250.87
AP1060D32.5ABS-T2A 35 32.5 10 6 10 0.188 250.87
AP1060D32.5ABS-T2C 35 32.5 10 6 12 0.188 250.87
AP1060D32.5ABS-T2F 35 32.5 10 6 15 0.188 250.87
AP1060E32.5ABS-T2A 35 32.5 10 6 10 0.219 289.19
AP1060F32.5ABS-T28 35 32.5 10 6 8 0.250 327.26
AP1060F32.5ABS-T2A 35 32.5 10 6 10 0.250 327.26
AP1060F32.5ABS-T2C 35 32.5 10 6 12 0.250 327.26
AP1060F32.5ABS-T2F 35 32.5 10 6 15 0.250 327.26
AP1060D37.5ABS-T28 40 37.5 10 6 8 0.188 284.83
AP1060D37.5ABS-T2A 40 37.5 10 6 10 0.188 284.83
AP1060D37.5ABS-T2C 40 37.5 10 6 12 0.188 284.83
AP1060D37.5ABS-T2F 40 37.5 10 6 15 0.188 284.83
AP1060F37.5ABS-T28 40 37.5 10 6 8 0.250 372.12
AP1060F37.5ABS-T2A 40 37.5 10 6 10 0.250 372.12
AP1060F37.5ABS-T2C 40 37.5 10 6 12 0.250 372.12
AP1060F37.5ABS-T2F 40 37.5 10 6 15 0.250 372.12
8584
Tw i n  Ta p e re d  M a st
P o l e  A n c h o r  B o l t s
( J - B o l t s )